lcy Dock MB996SK-6SB - Schwarz - Metall -
9.5 mm -1 Lufter-4 cm-12 Gbit/s

6x2.5"- HDD/SSD - 12 Gbit/s - 146x148.4x41.3mm - 7264 - Black

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Produktfarbe

Material

Unterstutze Datentragerhohe
Breite

Tiefe

Hohe

Paketgewicht
Nachhaltigkeitszertifikate

Gehause

Icy Dock
MB996SK-6SB
4713227445153

Allgemein
Schwarz
Metall

9,5 mm
146 mm
148,4 mm
41,3 mm
815,8 g
RoHS
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